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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Tucniaci - 5. kolo

Pozicia

0 N OO OBk~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Meno hréac¢a
Boris Sloboda
Dusan Petrik
Fodor Martin
Vladimir Mrazik
Jan Deak
Ladislav Borek
Miroslav Irha
Maro$ Augustin
Michal Macka
Jana Weberova
Milan LiSka
Jozef Mrakava
Franti8ek Pokus
Lenka Sulkova
Marek Grebedi
Nina Jarabkovéa
Patrik Gazo
Martin LiSka
Milan Adamik
Marian Bilanovi¢ st.

Karol Panis
Monika Jarabkova
Eduard Kotrik
Zaneta Eleschova

Boris Cintula
Ondrej Kurta
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Miroslav Kobela
Maria Bari¢akova
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Snipers
Transformers
Pirati
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Transformers
Transformers
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Kolky
1262
709
886
1050
693
1210
1175
815
975
806
637
793
1107
946
919
1064
607
1062
903
1023
1022
992
420
952
936
661
657
647
896

Body
5.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
1.0
3.0
1.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

Priemer
180.2857
177.2500
177.2000
175.0000
173.2500
172.8571
167.8571
163.0000
162.5000
161.2000
159.2500
158.6000
158.1429
157.6667
153.1667
152.0000
151.7500
151.7143
150.5000
146.1429
146.0000
141.7143
140.0000
136.0000
133.7143
132.2000
131.4000
129.4000
128.0000
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